
Marke:

Artikel-Nr.:

Artikel-Bezeichnung:

117 kg

247 kg

155 cm

68 cm

111 cm

25 km/h

32 Wh/km

Reichweite: ca. 50 km

Innerorts: l/100 km

Außerorts: l/100 km

Kombiniert: l/100 km

Innerorts: g/km

Außerorts: g/km

Kombiniert: g/km

CO2-Emission:

Produktdatenblatt über Verbrauchswerte 

gemäß VO 168/2013

GreenStreet

70905136

Elektromobil E-Mover 800 W 25 kmh weiß

Benzin-Motor

Gewicht:

Verbrauchswerte

E-Motor:

zulässiges Gesamtgewicht:

Länge:

Breite:

Höhe:

Höchstgeschwindigkeit:




